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CRISTIANO RONALDO FOOTBALL CAMPUS

PROGRAM SCHEDULE
JUNIOR FOOTBALL TRIALS
AUSTRALIA 2023 / 2024



AUSTRALIAN TRIALS PROGRAM 2023/2024 - STATE TRIALS
DAY DATE STATE REGION AGE GROUP VENUE NAME VENUE ADDRESS

Monday 25/09/2023 ACT CANBERRA U11 & U13 Kambah District Play-
ing Field No.3

28 Kett St, Kambah, ACT

Tuesday 26/09/2023 ACT CANBERRA U11 & U13 Kambah District Play-
ing Field No.3

28 Kett St, Kambah, ACT

Thursday 28/09/2023 WA PERTH U11 & U13 Tompkins Park 642 Canning Highway, Alfred 
Cove, WA

Friday 29/09/2023 WA PERTH U11 & U13 Tompkins Park 642 Canning Highway, Alfred 
Cove, WA

Wednesday 04/10/2023 NSW SYDNEY U11 & U13 The Hills Centenerary 
Park

Commercial Rd & Withers Rd, 
Rouse Hill, NSW

Thursday 05/10/2023 NSW SYDNEY U11 & U13 The Hills Centenerary 
Park

Commercial Rd & Withers Rd, 
Rouse Hill, NSW

Saturday 07/10/2023 VIC MELBOURNE U11 & U13 Caroline Springs 
George Cross FC

46 City Vista Ct, Plumpton, VIC

Sunday 08/10/2023 VIC MELBOURNE U11 & U13 Caroline Springs 
George Cross FC

46 City Vista Ct, Plumpton, VIC

Tuesday 10/10/2023 TAS HOBART U11 & U13 Weily Park 25 Weily Park Rd, 
Bridgewater TAS 7030

Wednesday 11/10/2023 TAS HOBART U11 & U13 Weily Park 25 Weily Park Rd, 
Bridgewater TAS 7030



AUSTRALIAN TRIALS PROGRAM 2023/2024 - STATE TRIALS
DAY DATE STATE REGION AGE GROUP VENUE NAME VENUE ADDRESS

Friday 13/10/2023 SA ADELAIDE U11 & U13 Adelaide Comets FC Ellis Park - West Terrace, Adelaide, 
SA

Saturday 14/10/2023 SA ADELAIDE U11 & U13 Adelaide Comets FC Ellis Park - West Terrace, Adelaide, 
SA

Saturday 21/10/2023 QLD GOLD COAST U11 & U13 Gold Coast United FC Coplick Sports Park - 233 Talle-
budgera Road, Tallebudgera QLD

Sunday 22/10/2023 QLD GOLD COAST U11 & U13 Gold Coast United FC Coplick Sports Park - 233 Talle-
budgera Road, Tallebudgera QLD

Saturday 28/10/2023 VIC MELBOURNE U11 & U13 Bentleigh Greens 
Soccer Club

301 - 307 Centre Dandenong 
Road, Cheltenham, VIC

Sunday 29/10/2023 VIC MELBOURNE U11 & U13 Bentleigh Greens 
Soccer Club

301 - 307 Centre Dandenong 
Road, Cheltenham, VIC

Saturday 04/11/2023 QLD BRISBANE U11 & U13 St Joseph’s Nudgee 
College

The Flats Sporting Fields - 2199 
Sandgate Road, Boondall, QLD

Sunday 05/11/2023 QLD BRISBANE U11 & U13 St Joseph’s Nudgee 
College

The Flats Sporting Fields - 2199 
Sandgate Road, Boondall, QLD

Saturday 11/11/2023 NSW SYDNEY U11 & U13 Liverpool Rangers 
Soccer Club

Ireland Park - 219 Memorial  
Avenue, Liverpool, NSW

Sunday 12/11/2023 NSW SYDNEY U11 & U13 Liverpool Rangers 
Soccer Club

Ireland Park - 219 Memorial  
Avenue, Liverpool, NSW



AUSTRALIAN TRIALS PROGRAM 2023/2024 - NATIONAL TRIALS
DAY DATE STATE REGION AGE GROUP VENUE NAME VENUE ADDRESS

Monday 08/04/2024 QLD Gold Coast U11 All Saints Anglican 
School

Highfield Drive, Merrimac, QLD

Tuesday 09/04/2024 QLD Gold Coast U11 All Saints Anglican 
School

Highfield Drive, Merrimac, QLD

Wednesday 10/04/2024 QLD Gold Coast U11 All Saints Anglican 
School

Highfield Drive, Merrimac, QLD

Thursday 11/04/2024 QLD Gold Coast U13 All Saints Anglican 
School

Highfield Drive, Merrimac, QLD

Friday 12/04/2024 QLD Gold Coast U13 All Saints Anglican 
School

Highfield Drive, Merrimac, QLD

Saturday 13/04/2024 QLD Gold Coast U13 All Saints Anglican 
School

Highfield Drive, Merrimac, QLD


